APPLICATIONS
STANDARD FEATURES
SPECIAL FEATURES  AND  OPTIONS
Type 304 Stainless Steel Finned Tubular
Heating Elements with Stainless Steel Fittings.
Totally Enclosed Motor Designed to Resist
Moisture and Corrosion.
Washdown Unit Heater

standby, and fan only control.
•
Page 1 of 211/19/2001
GAUMER COMPANY,  INC. · 13616 Hempstead Road · Houston · Texas · 77040 · Ph: 713.460.5200
Ph: 800.460.5200 · Fx: 713.460.1444 · Fx: 800.460.5700 · www.gaumer.com · sales@gaumer.com
Washdown Unit Heaters
Type: WDUH Unit Heater
Gaumer Catalog No. Depth
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
kW Volts Ph Total
Amps
Width (in.) Height
(in.)
WDUH-3.0-2081 16 703 208 22181 13
WDUH-3.0-4801 16 703 480 2271 13
WDUH-5.0-2403 16 705 240 22153 13
WDUH-5.0-4803 16 705 480 22103 13
WDUH-7.5-2083 16 707.5 208 22243 13
WDUH-7.5-4803 16 707.5 480 22133 13
WDUH-10-4803 16 7010 480 22163 13
WDUH-15-4803 26 14015 480 28213 20
WDUH-20-4803 26 14020 480 28273 20
WDUH-25-4803 26 14025 480 28333 20
WDUH-30-4803 26 14030 480 28393 20
Page 2 of 211/19/2001
GAUMER COMPANY,  INC. · 13616 Hempstead Road · Houston · Texas · 77040 · Ph: 713.460.5200
Ph: 800.460.5200 · Fx: 713.460.1444 · Fx: 800.460.5700 · www.gaumer.com · sales@gaumer.com